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MINI-TRIM 9648500 EARLY PRODUCED PRODUCTS

DESCRIPTION

KEY No. PART No
1% 5117032-00/2
2% 7205203711
3% 5117033-00/0
4 5137630-01/7
5136674-01/6
5 5148476-01/2
5148397-01/0
6 5148280-03/4
5146475-08/1
5148404-04/8
5147000-02/9
7 5137609-00/3
8 5137631-00/7
9 5126906-01/4
5126906-06/9
5126906-02/2
5126906-04/3
5126906-03/0
5126906-06/3
5126906-09/7

10 5137526-00/9
1* 5106288-00/3
12 5126769-00/8
13 5137532007
14 5137530-00/1
15 5148387-00/3
16 5148445-00/9
17 5148339-00/4
18 5148417-00/8
19 5137613-01/3

5137613-00/5
20 7353109213

21 7341153-01/8
22 5137525-00/1
23 5117059-00/5

24 5148530-00/8
5148442-00/6

5126807-00/6
5148374-00/1
5137651-01/3

5126805-00/0
5137694-00/5

5137667-00/1
5137693-00/7
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«
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HANDLE R.H.
SCREW

HANDLE LH,

SWITCH ON-OFF/LOCK OFF
SWITCH ON/OFF LOCK OFF
CAPACITOR

CAPACITOR

LEAD CONNECTING

LEAD CONNECTING

LEAD CONNECTING

LEAD CONNECTING
SWITCH LEVER

INTERNAL LEAD

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING
LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING
LABEL WARNING
LABEL WARNING

HANDLE TUBE OUTER
CLAM SHELL | H.

CLAMPING BUSH
LOCKING RING
INNER BUSH

LABEL AUTO FEED
CLAM SHELL ASSY RH.

LABEL MINI TRIM
LABEL CAP RELEASE
MOTOR 220V

MOTOR 240V

E-CLIP

WASHER

HANDLE TUBE INNER
FAN-SPOON HOLDER

FERRULE
NUT DOMED NYLON

LINE FEEDER
SPRING

SPOOL ASSY 1.5MM
SPOOL COVER
INNER SHELL
FILTER
SPLASHPROOF RING

* SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON PAGE D2-6C
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QUANTITY COMMENTS

APPLICATION

PHILLIPS REC HEAD N

GB.L.EA.F.B.NL.D.EL
DK.SF.
GB.F.B.NL.LE.D.EI.
DK.SF.A,

GB

SF.

DE.S.

DK.

GB.EL
SF.
F.B.NL.
FBNL
AD.
DK.
LE.

NLA USE 5137748-00/9

F.B.NL.SF.D.A.DK.LE.EI.

GB

NLA USE 5137748-00/9

SFA,

GB.EIF.B.NL.DK.CH.LE.D.

SFA.

MINI-TRIM 9648504 LATER PRODUCED PRODUCTS

KEY No. PART No

1% 5117222-00/9
2 5148552-01/0
3% 5117223-00/7
4 5137630-01/7

5136674-01/6

5  5148476-01/2
5148397-01/0

Wouvi Vi

6  5137738-01/8
5146475-08/1
5147000-02/9
5148404-04/8

DESCRIPTION

HANDLE R.H.

SCREW

HANDLE L.H.

SWITCH ON-OFF/LOCK OFF
SWITCH ON/OFF LOCK OFF

CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR

B ta iV st

LEAD ASSY 40ft

LEAD CONNECTING
LEAD CONNECTING
LEAD CONNECTING
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QUANTITY COMMENTS

APPLICATION

GB.F.B.NL.D.I.E.EL
N.DK.S.SF.

GB.F.B.NLIED.EL
NDKSSF

N IO s

GB.EI,

SF.S.

M.DK.
F.B.NLD.LE.
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7 5137600-00/3 SWITCH LEVER
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8  5137631-01/5 LEAD INTERNAL
5126906-01/4 LABEL WARNING
5126906-08/9 LABEL WARNING

5126906-05/5 LABEL WARNING
5126906-04/8 | AREL WARNING

LORVVET wndee

5126906-02/2 LABEL WARNING
5126906-06/3 LABEL WARNING
5126906-10/5 LABEL WARNING

5126906-09/7 LABEL WARNING
5126906-03/0 | AREL WARNING

QILOTVIWIY LR

5126906-07/1 LABEL WARNING
10 5137526-00/3 HANDLE TUBE OUTER
1% 5106373-00/3 CLAM SHELL L.H.

12 5126769-00/8 CLAMPING BUSH
13 5137532-00/7 LOCKING RING
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14 5137748-00/9 INNER BUSH/TUBE ASSY
15  5148387-00/3 LABEL AUTO FEED
16% 5148445-01/7 CLAM SHELL ASSY R.H.

17 5148339-00/4 LABEL MULTITRIM
18 5148417-00/8 LARF! CAP RELEASE

L4 VIV ke VAU kiU

19 5137613-01/3 MOTOR 220V
5137613-00/5 MOTOR 240V
20  7353109-21/3 E-CLIP

21 7341153-01/8 WASHER
29 5137748-00/2 INNER BUSH/TURE ASSY
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23 5117059-00/5 FAN-SPOON HOLDER
24  5148530-00/8 FERRULE
25  5148442-00/6 NUT DOMED NYLON

26  5126807-00/6 LINE FEEDER
97  5148374-00/ SPRING

1 OISV T Or T v

28 5137651-01/3 SPOOL & LINE 15MT
29  5126805-00/0 SPOOL COVER
30  5137694-00/5 INNER SHELL

30A 5137667-00/1 FILTER
31 5137603-00/7 SPLASHPROOF RIN
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* SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON PAGE D2-6C

WHERE NO APPLICATION DETAILS ARE SHOWN, PART APPLIES TO ALL COUNTRIES.

PRODUCT VARIANT
9648500-18 EIRE
9648500-25 GB
9648500-63 SF

9648500-72 F.B.NL. 9648500-77 |.E.
9648500-73 A 9648500-78 D
9648500-74 DK

WHERE NO APPLICATION DETAILS ARE SHOWN, PART APPLIES TO ALL COUNTRIES.

PRODUCT VARIANT

9648504-18 EI 9648504-71 N 9648504-77 |.E.
9648504-25 GB 9648504-72 F.B.NL. 9648504-78 D
9648504-63 SF 9648504-74 DK 9648504-79 S
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